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Dimensions
B p—

Application and operating conditions
Pressure differential

Operating temperature

Operating temperature

Operating temperature, short period
Rotational speed

Shaft surface speed

max.

min.

max.
max.
maxX.
max.

15.875

25.37
6.35

0.07

100
120
21655
18

mm

mm
mm

MPa
°C

°C
°C
r/min
m/s



